Resultater — Vintercup 6

2025-02-15

Bane 1

Jonas Wihan

Rasmus Iversen

Morten Mglgaard Nielsen
Peter Hedemann

Peter Wihan

Joakim Wilhardt

Per Storm Hansen

Anne Q Frederiksen
Oscar Paustian

Astrid Ishgi

Jakob Q

Henrik Bo Bjerre-Andersen
Tommy lversen

Uffe Mgller

Anni Plauborg

Klavs Madsen

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen

©NOoOORWON =

R N U U U |- S (o ]
Ok wbd O

Bane 2

Esben Blicher
Steen Vestergaard
Carsten Djursaa
Frede Callesen
Henning Hedemann
Erik Damgaard

Kim Kongstad
Amanda Hedemann
Bent Mikkelsen
Torben Kruse

Ole Christiansen
Barge Pedersen
Kenneth Griffiths
Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Jane Ejby

Anja Hedemann
Andreas Mikkelsen
Malene Bredahl
Pernille Spangsberg
Katalin Bolko Kongstad
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MeOS 2025-02-16 17:33:07, Bane 1, (1/3)

Tid
54:58
56:20
1:00:23
1:00:44
1:05:18
1:08:50
1:09:28
1:09:37
1:09:59
1:12:27
1:14:18
1:21:27
1:25:46
1:34:31
1:53:26
Diskv.
Diskv.

Tid
56:29
1:00:54
1:01:14
1:04:40
1:05:29
1:05:35
1:06:38
1:06:41
1:09:28
1:13:04
1:14:29
1:21:30
1:22:40
1:24:26
1:24:53
1:34:38
1:38:04
1:51:03
Maks.tid
Diskv.

Efter

+1:22

+5:25

+5:46

+10:20
+13:52
+14:30
+14:39
+15:01
+17:29
+19:20
+26:29
+30:48
+39:33
+58:28

Efter

+4:25

+4:45

+8:11

+9:00

+9:06

+10:09
+10:12
+12:59
+16:35
+18:00
+25:01
+26:11
+27:57
+28:24
+38:09
+41:35
+54:34



Bane 3

1. Anna Callesen

2. Bent Aakjeer

3.  Erik Ljungdahl

4. Lisbeth Skovbjerg

5. Jan Viuf Hansen

6. Olav Odgaard

7. Ove Splittorff

8. Randi Splittorff

9. Erik Fynboe

10. Inge Price Jensen

11. Bent Sgrensen

12. Leif Kristensen

13. Jagrgen Olesen

14. Annette Feering

15. Sven Spangsberg

16. Knud Erik Thomsen

17. Hans Larsen

18. Jens Dam

19. Gitte Spangsberg

20. H.V.Jensen

21. Aksel Skovlyst

22. Leila Damkjeer Pedersen

23. Hans Erik Larsen

24. Ole Axelsen

25. Herluf Jensen

26. Simone Schjerning
René Wilhardt
Flemming Wedell
Olav Christoffersen
Else Salling
Peter Sglling

Bane 4

1.  Kristian Lange

2. Niels Nielsen

3. Jens Svalgaard Kohrt

4. Jonas Traberg Nielsen

4. Merete Spangsberg Nielsen

6. Ole Schjerning

7. Johan Sonne

8. Carsten Lausten

9. Johan Lausten

10. Jesper Jstfeldt
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(0]0)
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MeOS 2025-02-16 17:33:07, Bane 3, (2/3)

Tid
35:22
40:49
44:14
45:54
47:56
48:19
48:32
48:42
48:55
49:28
53:06
1:01:18
1:01:41
1:01:53
1:05:33
1:05:58
1:06:17
1:07:18
1:07:38
1:08:37
1:11:25
1:12:04
1:12:24
1:13:01
1:48:54
2:07:33
Maks.tid
Udgaet
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
46:38
52:20
53:48
56:40
56:40
57:48
1:06:32
1:08:22
1:08:31
1:20:27

Efter

+5:27
+8:52
+10:32
+12:34
+12:57
+13:10
+13:20
+13:33
+14:06
+17:44
+25:56
+26:19
+26:31
+30:11
+30:36
+30:55
+31:56
+32:16
+33:15
+36:03
+36:42
+37:02
+37:39
+1:13:32
+1:32:11

Efter

+5:42

+7:10

+10:02
+10:02
+11:10
+19:54
+21:44
+21:53
+33:49



Bane 5

Maja Traberg Nielsen
Tobias Traberg Nielsen
Kirsten Wolff Thomsen
Rosa Elisabeth

Asta Magrethe

Tove Skovlyst

Lone Borg

Rita Christoffersen
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MeOS 2025-02-16 17:33:07, Bane 5, (3/3)

Tid
56:03
56:03
1:00:35
1:01:30
1:01:39
1:42:28
1:42:37
Udgaet

Efter

+4:32
+5:27
+5:36
+46:25
+46:34



